
ZOOM LINK
https://weillcornell.zo

om.us/j/93853162857 

Zoom Meeting ID: 

938 5316 2857

Password: 

IDEA 2021

IDEA MONTHLY 

WEBINAR
11:00AM-12:00PM EST

10:00AM-11:00AM CST

9:00AM-10:00AM MST

8:00AM-9:00AM PST

International 

collaboration for

Diagnostic

Evaluation of

Autism

2021 SCHEDULE
IDEA webinars are held on the last 

Wednesday of the month

Wed, Jan 27, 2021

Wed, Feb 24, 2021

Wed, Mar 31, 2021

Wed, Apr 28, 2021

Wed, May 26, 2021

Wed, Jun 30, 2021

Wed, Jul 28, 2021

Wed, Aug 25, 2021

Wed, Sep 29, 2021

Wed, Oct 27, 2021

Wed, Nov 24, 2021

Wed, Dec 22, 2021

Questions? Comments? Know 

someone who would be interested in 

joining IDEA? Send us an e-mail! 

idea@med.cornell.edu

mailto:idea@med.cornell.edu

